
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 24 By Councillor Booth for answer by 

the Convener of the Finance and 
Resources Committee at a meeting 
of the Council on 6 February 2020 

   

Question (1) How many signs were replaced in the council estate in each 

of the last three calendar years? 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) Of the signs identified in answer to part 1) of the question, 

how many of these signs were bilingual Gaelic & English? 

Answer (2)  
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